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Top 100 words Icelandic

1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

April

arm

August

back

bad

beautiful

beef

beer

body

calendar

can

chest

chicken

clock

coffee

come

cook

december

Delicious!

april
armur
agust

til baka
sleemt
falleg
nautakjot
bjor
likami
dagatal
dos
brjosti
kjuklingur
klukkan
kaffi
koma
elda
desember

Ljuffengur!
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

difficult

do

doctor

easy

eight

employee

engineer

far

February

finger

fish

five

foot

four

Friday

go

good

Good afternoon.

Good evening.

Good morning.

erfitt

gera

leeknir
audvelt
atta
starfsmadur
verkfraedingur
langt
februar
fingur
fiskur

fimm

fotur

fjorir
fostudagur
fara

godur
Godan dag.
Gott kvold.

Godan daginn.
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

95

56

o7

58

59

Good night.

Goodbye.

hand

head

Hello.

hour

How are you?

I'm...(hame).

January

July

June

lamb

laugh

leg

make

manager

March

May

minute

Monday

Goda nott.

Bless.

hond

hofud

Hallo.

klukkustund

Hvernig hefurdu pad?

Eger ... (nafn).
januar

jali

juni

lamb

hlatur

fotur

gera
framkvaemdast;jori
mars

mai

minutu

Manudagur
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60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

near

Nice to meet you.

nine

No.

November

nurse

o'clock

October

one

police officer

pork

programmer

salesman

Saturday

second

see

September

seven

Six

small

nalaegt

Gaman ad hitta pig.
niu

Nei

noévember
hjukrunarfreedingur
klukkan

oktober

einn
Logreglumadur
svinakjot

forritari

s6lumadur
laugardagur
annad

sja

September

sjo

sex

liti®
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80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

stomach

Sunday

tea

teacher

ten

Thank you!

three

Thursday

today

tomorrow

Tuesday

two

ugly

use

water

Wednesday

week

wine

year

Yes.

maga
sunnudagur
te

kennarinn

tiu

pakka pér fyrir!
prjd
fimmtudagur

i dag

a morgun
pridjudagur
tveir

ljot

notkun

vatn
Midvikudagur
vika

vin

ari

Ja.
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100

101

yesterday

Zero

i geer

null



